
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nr.
87

099
999

5
14
59
28
45
17
12
34
69
39
27
07
13
77

Nome
Marcelo Miarelli
Wesley Lima
David Goncalves
Wesley Clayton Franzino
Gabriel Zampollo Freitas
Ricardo Lopes de Oliveira
Michel Seixas Velludo
Parada - Jerry
Kleber Reimberg
Jimmy Helder Santos de Paiva
Tiago de Camargo Araujo
Luiz Paulo Vieira Santos
Andre Visual
Joao Pedro Buzetti
Leonardo de Oliveira
Rogerio Nakamura
Luiz Vaz do Esprito Santo Junior

Classe
T1000
T1000
T1000
T1000
T1000
T1000
T1000
T1000
T1000
T1000
T1000
T1000
T1000
T1000
T1000
T1000
T1000

Melhor Tm geral
1:52.127
1:52.976
1:54.921
1:58.059
1:58.086
1:58.151
1:58.165
1:58.732
1:59.545
2:00.095
2:00.297
2:00.355
2:02.813
2:03.739
2:04.134
2:06.196
2:13.652

R1. Melhor Tm
1:52.404
1:52.976
1:55.410
1:59.881
1:58.086
1:58.151
1:58.857
1:58.732
2:00.443
2:00.748
2:01.574
2:01.722
2:02.813
2:03.739
2:05.371
2:06.196
2:18.018

R2. Melhor Tm
1:52.127

-.---
1:54.921
1:58.059

-.---
-.---

1:58.165
-.---

1:59.545
2:00.095
2:00.297
2:00.355
2:03.303

-.---
2:04.134

-.---
2:13.652

1a Etapa Superliga 2022 - Moto / Carro
  Sexta

Class 1000

Interlagos 4,309 Km

Campeonato Superliga 2022
  1a Etapa Motos / Carros
Interlagos 5 e 6 Fevereiro
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